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HOMAGE TO SHOLEM ALEICHEM
01. DANCE
Flute Part Serban NichiforAllegro

 = 120
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2. PRAYER
for Solo Flute

Serban NichiforEstatico, molto rubato

 = 60 quasi Shofar

quasi Voice

cantabile

quasi Shofar

quasi Voice

quasi Shofar

quasi Voice
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quasi Shofar
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03. KLEZMER FANTASY
Flute Part Serban NichiforALLEGRO

 = 120

quasi improvisando

 = 70
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 = 70

Subito Doloroso

 = 120  = 50  = 100

Subito Danzante

poco a poco accelerando
 = 110

 = 120  = 130  = 140  = 150  = 160
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 = 170  = 86  = 90  = 96

 = 100  = 106  = 110  = 116

 = 60  = 100

Subito Danzantep.a p. accelerando
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 = 106  = 110  = 116  = 120  = 126

 = 130  = 136  = 140  = 150

 = 160  = 170

 = 90

 = 96

 = 106

 = 116

appassionato
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 = 126

 = 130  = 136

 = 144

ALLEGRO - DECISO !

quasi grido
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04. YIDISHER AIR - RACHEL 
Flute Part Serban NichiforMolto Cantabile
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05. KLEZMER JOKE
Flute Part

Serban NichiforRitmico

 = 100

13/14



2

14/14


